EST-ASSIGNMENT OF REAL ESTATE CONTRACT by Vendee-Buyer.	CONTRACT Vol. <u>M88</u> Page
ASSIGNMENT OF 87394 10-7-1296-1397	CONTRACT Vol. <u>M88</u> Page at the undersigned, for the consideration hereinatter stated, assign and set over unto
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, THE	iter and set over unto
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENCE, old and assigned and hereby does grant, bargain, sell	BSSRIT and A.
TCHAEL HOHMAN	and the second sec
******* 전 문 동안 문 안 방송 정책 물건 것 같 것 같아. 안 전 가운 것 않는 것을 수 없는 것 같 것 같 것 같 것 같 것 같 것 같 것 같 것 같 것 같 것	t toni estate dalcu
ns, all of the vendee's right, title and interest in and VERNON	his herrs, successore to that certain contract for the sale of real estate dated L. HACHLER and DORTHEA I. HACHLER, husband & wife MC GARRY, husband and wife, who subsequently
December 19 , 19 11, between	MC GARRY, husband and wife, who subsequences
eller and THOMAS F. MC GARRI and NORA	FRANCES HOHTAN, Haber County, Oregon,
buyer, which contract is recorded in the Deed Misch	thereof, or as tee/file/filstream being expressly made),
Gook/reel/volume - (indicate which), (lefor	t = and to the real estate users
bether with an or the with and warrants to	1988.
the venues is not more than \$.43,001.49	rms of said contract, the undersigned
ice thereof is not more by said assignee with the ter rther, upon compliance by said assignee with the ter said real estate be made and delivered to the order said real estate be made and delivered to the order	of said assignee.
said fear estate and actual consideration paid for this tr	ranster, stated in the whole given or promised which is the whole
However, the actual contract )	
In construing this assignment, it is understood	lude the feminine and the neutral and equally to one or more
nean and include it to made assumed and imp	
naividuals and	assignor intercorporate seal to be arrived inter
corporation, it has determined there unto by order of its beaution	N - I-DITES NONIKAN
May 5	
	AND
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE APPLICABLE I SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE I USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPT THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
COUNTLATION	an a
STATE OF OREGON SS. County of Klamath	Personally appeared
ilin anneared the above named	each for himself and not one to president and that the latter is
NORA FRANCES HOHMAN	instrument is the corporate s
The Contract of A stand the foregoing instru-	and that the seal attixed to the toregoing instrument is the corporate s and that the seal attixed to the toregoing instrument is the corporation of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each half of said corporation by authority of its voluntary act and de mem acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and de mem acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and de mem acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and de mem acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and de mem acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and de mem acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and de mem acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and de mem acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and de mem acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and de mem acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and de mem acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and de mem acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and de mem acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and de mem acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and de mem acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and de mem acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and de mem acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and de mem acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and de mem acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act acknowledge said to be a
ment to be address me: 1	Before me: (OFFICI
(OFFICIAL TUSA CANT	Notary Public for Oregon
SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: ////6/9/	
to have a word not applicable. NOTE-The sentence between the	My commission expires: • symbols (), if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030. If the contract is not alread
	- CE OREGON,
NORA FRANCES HOHMAN	County ofKlawach
P.O. Box 1514 <u>Klamath Falls, OR 97601</u> <u>GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS</u>	I certify that the winner was received for record on the 18th 195
GRANTOR'S NAME AND AUDILES JOSEPH MICHAEL HOHMAN	ofMay
P.O. Box 1514	in book/reel/volume the file/i
[19] [19] [19] [19] [19] [19] [19] [19]	RECORDER'S USE ment/microfilm/recounty.
After recording return to: SAME AS GRANTEE	Witness my name and
	County affixed.
ADDRESS, ZIP	owing address.
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	$27^{-1}$ $\sim$ $\wedge$ $\wedge$ $11$ $\wedge$
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the follo SAME AS GRANTEE	owing eddress. Develyn Biehn, County Clip Develyn Biehn,

动动物